
Annexure - I

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2022
 b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration :  The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

Format of holding of specified securities

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

1. Name of Listed Entity: EMAMI LTD (CIN:L63993WB1983PLC036030)

2. Scrip Code 531162 Name of Scrip EMAMILTD,- Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c )

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/03/2022

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights
Class  eg:x Class  eg:y Total

(A) Promoter & 
Promoter 
group 

73 239393412 0 0 239393412 54.2658 239393412 0 239393412 54.2658 0 54.2658 0 0.0000 84300280 35.2141 239393412

(B) Public 86169 201756588 0 0 201756588 45.7342 201756588 0 201756588 45.7342 0 45.7342 0 0.0000         NA 200721683

(C) Non 
Promoter - 
Non Public

        NA

(C1) Shares 
underlying 
DRs

        NA         NA

(C2) Shares held 
by 
Employee  
Trusts

        NA

Total 86242 441150000 0 0 441150000 100.0000 441150000 0 441150000 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 84300280 19.1092 440115095

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Categ
ory (I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

Nos. of 
shareholde
rs (III)

No. of fully paid 
up equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

No.of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 
(V)

Total nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957)           
(VIII)               
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming 
full conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) As 
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form                            
(XIV)            

Total as a 
% of 

(A+B+C) No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
shares 
held (b)

Number of shares 
pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)
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Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2022

Class    x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b)

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 63 29334244 0 0 29334244 6.6495 29334244 0 29334244 6.6495 0 6.6495 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29334244

PRITI  A SUREKA Promoter ALBPS5796H 1 15104702 0 0 15104702 3.4239 15104702 0 15104702 3.4239 0 3.4239 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 15104702
AVISHI SUREKA Promoter Group BNGPS4897F 1 1400000 0 0 1400000 0.3174 1400000 0 1400000 0.3174 0 0.3174 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1400000
SACHIN GOENKA Promoter Group AMFPG4536L 1 717000 0 0 717000 0.1625 717000 0 717000 0.1625 0 0.1625 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 717000
SHOBHANA  AGARWAL Promoter Group ADAPA3087G 1 630000 0 0 630000 0.1428 630000 0 630000 0.1428 0 0.1428 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 630000
SASWAT GOENKA Promoter Group AMBPG6890P 1 580000 0 0 580000 0.1315 580000 0 580000 0.1315 0 0.1315 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 580000
VIBHASH VARDHAN AGARWAL Promoter Group AKFPA9241E 1 573478 0 0 573478 0.1300 573478 0 573478 0.1300 0 0.1300 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 573478
MANAN GOENKA Promoter Group ARDPG3700D 1 565000 0 0 565000 0.1281 565000 0 565000 0.1281 0 0.1281 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 565000
DARSH GOENKA Promoter Group BRIPG1947E 1 565000 0 0 565000 0.1281 565000 0 565000 0.1281 0 0.1281 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 565000
ADVAY GOENKA Promoter Group BRJPG6146C 1 554000 0 0 554000 0.1256 554000 0 554000 0.1256 0 0.1256 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 554000
JYOTI AGARWAL Promoter Group ACIPA8264E 1 488000 0 0 488000 0.1106 488000 0 488000 0.1106 0 0.1106 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 488000
REYANSH GOENKA Promoter Group BRIPG1989E 1 407750 0 0 407750 0.0924 407750 0 407750 0.0924 0 0.0924 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 407750
DEVARSH GOENKA Promoter Group ARDPG3699M 1 407750 0 0 407750 0.0924 407750 0 407750 0.0924 0 0.0924 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 407750
RADHESHYAM GOENKA Promoter AEGPG8285B 1 392076 0 0 392076 0.0889 392076 0 392076 0.0889 0 0.0889 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 392076
CHIKKY GOENKA Promoter Group ALJPJ0988Q 1 371700 0 0 371700 0.0843 371700 0 371700 0.0843 0 0.0843 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 371700
SMRITI AGARWAL Promoter Group ADKPG1215G 1 334000 0 0 334000 0.0757 334000 0 334000 0.0757 0 0.0757 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 334000
RACHANA GOENKA Promoter Group AEVPC8358N 1 317700 0 0 317700 0.0720 317700 0 317700 0.0720 0 0.0720 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 317700
RAJKUMAR GOENKA Promoter Group AEAPG9489H 1 297964 0 0 297964 0.0675 297964 0 297964 0.0675 0 0.0675 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 297964
RACHNA BAGARIA Promoter Group ADFPB4486K 1 270000 0 0 270000 0.0612 270000 0 270000 0.0612 0 0.0612 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 270000
INDU GOENKA Promoter Group ADSPG0472F 1 269700 0 0 269700 0.0611 269700 0 269700 0.0611 0 0.0611 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 269700
NIMISHA GOENKA Promoter Group AMBPG7011Q 1 244000 0 0 244000 0.0553 244000 0 244000 0.0553 0 0.0553 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 244000
REHA GOENKA Promoter Group BAUPG5314A 1 240000 0 0 240000 0.0544 240000 0 240000 0.0544 0 0.0544 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 240000
SHREYA GOENKA Promoter Group AMCPG8876A 1 230000 0 0 230000 0.0521 230000 0 230000 0.0521 0 0.0521 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 230000
SAROJ GOENKA Promoter Group ADXPG1677K 1 215240 0 0 215240 0.0488 215240 0 215240 0.0488 0 0.0488 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 215240
ADITYA VARDHAN AGARWAL 
HUF Promoter Group AAGHA1868J 1 204278 0 0 204278 0.0463 204278 0 204278 0.0463 0 0.0463 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 204278
SHRUTI GOENKA Promoter Group AFJPA9046C 1 196130 0 0 196130 0.0445 196130 0 196130 0.0445 0 0.0445 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 196130
RADHESHYAM AGARWAL Promoter AGBPA2227J 1 195000 0 0 195000 0.0442 195000 0 195000 0.0442 0 0.0442 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 195000
PRASHANT GOENKA Promoter ADVPG2530R 1 190000 0 0 190000 0.0431 190000 0 190000 0.0431 0 0.0431 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 190000
MANISH GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AALHM9890H 1 174000 0 0 174000 0.0394 174000 0 174000 0.0394 0 0.0394 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 174000
MOHAN GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AAEHM9069D 1 174000 0 0 174000 0.0394 174000 0 174000 0.0394 0 0.0394 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 174000
SUSHIL KUMAR GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AALHS4323R 1 174000 0 0 174000 0.0394 174000 0 174000 0.0394 0 0.0394 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 174000
USHA AGARWAL Promoter Group ADAPA8046K 1 173096 0 0 173096 0.0392 173096 0 173096 0.0392 0 0.0392 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 173096
HARSH VARDHAN AGARWAL Promoter Group AADHH1150D 1 172000 0 0 172000 0.0390 172000 0 172000 0.0390 0 0.0390 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 172000
VIHAN VARDHAN AGARWAL Promoter Group AKBPA8756E 1 172000 0 0 172000 0.0390 172000 0 172000 0.0390 0 0.0390 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 172000
PUJA GOENKA Promoter Group AGLPG3997K 1 169398 0 0 169398 0.0384 169398 0 169398 0.0384 0 0.0384 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 169398
JAYANT GOENKA Promoter Group ADNPG4056G 1 156254 0 0 156254 0.0354 156254 0 156254 0.0354 0 0.0354 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 156254
MANSI AGARWAL Promoter Group AAFPG2002B 1 150000 0 0 150000 0.0340 150000 0 150000 0.0340 0 0.0340 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 150000
LAXMI DEVI BAJORIA Promoter Group AJQPB2754F 1 143000 0 0 143000 0.0324 143000 0 143000 0.0324 0 0.0324 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 143000
MANISH GOENKA Promoter Group ADXPG3598B 1 142196 0 0 142196 0.0322 142196 0 142196 0.0322 0 0.0322 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 142196
ADITYA VARDHAN AGARWAL Promoter ADAPA0465A 1 134668 0 0 134668 0.0305 134668 0 134668 0.0305 0 0.0305 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 134668
ASHISH GOENKA Promoter Group AHAPG9553F 1 130000 0 0 130000 0.0295 130000 0 130000 0.0295 0 0.0295 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 130000
RASHMI GOENKA Promoter Group AAIPS8951J 1 121400 0 0 121400 0.0275 121400 0 121400 0.0275 0 0.0275 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 121400
SANTOSH GOENKA Promoter Group ADXPG9550F 1 115640 0 0 115640 0.0262 115640 0 115640 0.0262 0 0.0262 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 115640
HARSHA VARDHAN AGARWAL Promoter ADBPA0877F 1 110266 0 0 110266 0.0250 110266 0 110266 0.0250 0 0.0250 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 110266
SUSHIL KUMAR GOENKA Promoter AHNPG1610Q 1 109900 0 0 109900 0.0249 109900 0 109900 0.0249 0 0.0249 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 109900
RICHA AGARWAL Promoter Group AABPG0814F 1 93222 0 0 93222 0.0211 93222 0 93222 0.0211 0 0.0211 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 93222
VIDHISHREE AGARWAL Promoter Group AKBPA8760A 1 80000 0 0 80000 0.0181 80000 0 80000 0.0181 0 0.0181 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 80000
VIDULA AGARWAL Promoter Group AKFPA7339D 1 80000 0 0 80000 0.0181 80000 0 80000 0.0181 0 0.0181 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 80000
JAYANT GOENKA Promoter Group AAFHJ9962D 1 74000 0 0 74000 0.0168 74000 0 74000 0.0168 0 0.0168 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74000
PRASHANT GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AAKHP4165P 1 74000 0 0 74000 0.0168 74000 0 74000 0.0168 0 0.0168 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74000
ASHISH GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AAKHA0198M 1 74000 0 0 74000 0.0168 74000 0 74000 0.0168 0 0.0168 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74000
MOHAN GOENKA Promoter ADZPG7446G 1 61900 0 0 61900 0.0140 61900 0 61900 0.0140 0 0.0140 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 61900
MADAN LAL AGARWAL Promoter Group ACYPA9058J 1 60000 0 0 60000 0.0136 60000 0 60000 0.0136 0 0.0136 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 60000
JYOTI GOENKA Promoter Group AFDPK0960M 1 48776 0 0 48776 0.0111 48776 0 48776 0.0111 0 0.0111 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 48776
KUSUM  AGARWAL Promoter Group ACMPA5029R 1 36300 0 0 36300 0.0082 36300 0 36300 0.0082 0 0.0082 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 36300
PRADIP KUMAR  AGARWAL Promoter Group AFQPA5738Q 1 31150 0 0 31150 0.0071 31150 0 31150 0.0071 0 0.0071 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 31150
DIVYA AGARWAL Promoter Group ABEPA2377B 1 26000 0 0 26000 0.0059 26000 0 26000 0.0059 0 0.0059 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 26000
SANGITA AGARWAL Promoter Group ACZPA8234D 1 26000 0 0 26000 0.0059 26000 0 26000 0.0059 0 0.0059 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 26000
SHUBHAM AGARWAL Promoter Group ASGPA7525G 1 24460 0 0 24460 0.0055 24460 0 24460 0.0055 0 0.0055 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 24460
ABHISHEK AGARWAL Promoter Group ADHPA1442L 1 24000 0 0 24000 0.0054 24000 0 24000 0.0054 0 0.0054 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 24000
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Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2022

Class    x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Entity type i.e. 
promoter       OR           
promoter group 
entity (except 
promoter) PAN          (II)

Nos. of 
sharehol
ders (III)

Partly paid-up 
equity shares 
held (V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Total nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehold
ing  % 
calculated 
as per 
SCRR. 
1957)                          
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)  
(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X
) As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares  
(XII)

Number of shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered 
(XIII)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form                            
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of 
Total 
Voting 
rights

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital)  (X)

DHIRAJ AGARWAL Promoter Group ACZPA8018P 1 16750 0 0 16750 0.0038 16750 0 16750 0.0038 0 0.0038 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 16750
SUMANGAL AGARWAL Promoter Group ASGPA7512H 1 8200 0 0 8200 0.0019 8200 0 8200 0.0019 0 0.0019 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 8200
VISHAL AGARWAL Promoter Group ASGPA7513G 1 8200 0 0 8200 0.0019 8200 0 8200 0.0019 0 0.0019 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 8200
ROHIN RAJ SUREKA Promoter Group BNGPS4898L 1 5000 0 0 5000 0.0011 5000 0 5000 0.0011 0 0.0011 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 5000

(b)
Central Government/State 
Government(s) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

 Bodies Corporate 5 208448342 0 0 208448342 47.2511 208448342 0 208448342 47.2511 0 47.2511 0 0.0000 84300280 40.4418 208448342

SURAJ FINVEST Promoter Group AAGCS5291J 1 105720226 0 0 105720226 23.9647 105720226 0 105720226 23.9647 0 23.9647 0 0.0000 39565385 37.4246 105720226
SNEHA ENCLAVE PRIVATE Promoter Group AAHCS5918D 1 98667956 0 0 98667956 22.3661 98667956 0 98667956 22.3661 0 22.3661 0 0.0000 44607895 45.2101 98667956
MIDKOT INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AACCM2617E 1 3117160 0 0 3117160 0.7066 3117160 0 3117160 0.7066 0 0.7066 0 0.0000 127000 4.0742 3117160
EMAMI PAPER MILLS LTD Promoter Group AABCG1428Q 1 933000 0 0 933000 0.2115 933000 0 933000 0.2115 0 0.2115 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 933000
EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIMITED Promoter Group AAACF3726D 1 10000 0 0 10000 0.0023 10000 0 10000 0.0023 0 0.0023 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 10000
Sub Total 68 237782586 0 0 237782586 53.9006 237782586 0 237782586 53.9006 0 53.9006 0 0.0000 84300280 35.4527 237782586

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident 
Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 5 1610826 0 0 1610826 0.3651 1610826 0 1610826 0.3651 0 0.3651 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1610826

AMITABH GOENKA Promoter Group ADCPG1933D 1 571496 0 0 571496 0.1295 571496 0 571496 0.1295 0 0.1295 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 571496
RITU GOENKA Promoter Group ADEPR1789C 1 454930 0 0 454930 0.1031 454930 0 454930 0.1031 0 0.1031 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 454930
NIKUNJ  GOENKA Promoter Group BSHPG3771N 1 265000 0 0 265000 0.0601 265000 0 265000 0.0601 0 0.0601 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 265000
YOGESH GOENKA Promoter Group ADXPG3604J 1 245400 0 0 245400 0.0556 245400 0 245400 0.0556 0 0.0556 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 245400
AMITABH GOENKA HUF Promoter Group AAMHA3557Q 1 74000 0 0 74000 0.0168 74000 0 74000 0.0168 0 0.0168 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74000

(b) Government 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total 5 1610826 0 0 1610826 0.3651 1610826 0 1610826 0.3651 0 0.3651 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1610826

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 73 239393412 0 0 239393412 54.2658 239393412 0 239393412 54.2658 0 54.2658 0 0.0000 84300280 35.2141 239393412
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Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2022

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cable
) (a)

As a % 
of total 
shares 
held 
(Not 
applica
ble) (b)

(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 18 90922735 0 0 90922735 20.6104 90922735 0 90922735 20.6104 0 20.6104 0 0.0000 NA 90922735

DSP DYNAMIC ASSET 
ALLOCATION FUND AAAJD0430B 9 19644576 0 0 19644576 4.4530 19644576 0 19644576 4.4530 0 4.4530 0 0.0000 NA 19644576
HDFC LARGE AND MID CAP 
FUND AAATH1809A 5 12986230 0 0 12986230 2.9437 12986230 0 12986230 2.9437 0 2.9437 0 0.0000 NA 12986230
MIRAE ASSET EMERGING 
BLUECHIP FUND AACTM0203B 5 9739464 0 0 9739464 2.2077 9739464 0 9739464 2.2077 0 2.2077 0 0.0000 NA 9739464
L AND T MUTUAL FUND 
TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T 
FLEXICAP FUND AAATC4460E 4 9606847 0 0 9606847 2.1777 9606847 0 9606847 2.1777 0 2.1777 0 0.0000 NA 9606847
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE 
TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C  
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE NIFTY 
M AAATB0102C 8 8268146 0 0 8268146 1.8742 8268146 0 8268146 1.8742 0 1.8742 0 0.0000 NA 8268146
KOTAK DEBT HYBRID AAATK4475F 6 7837951 0 0 7837951 1.7767 7837951 0 7837951 1.7767 0 1.7767 0 0.0000 NA 7837951
FRANKLIN INDIA FOCUSED 
EQUITY FUND AAATT4931H 2 6751225 0 0 6751225 1.5304 6751225 0 6751225 1.5304 0 1.5304 0 0.0000 NA 6751225
SBI CONSUMPTION 
OPPORTUNITIES FUND AABTS6407Q 3 5036169 0 0 5036169 1.1416 5036169 0 5036169 1.1416 0 1.1416 0 0.0000 NA 5036169

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 4 183883 0 0 183883 0.0417 183883 0 183883 0.0417 0 0.0417 0 0.0000 NA 183883

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 230 56110602 0 0 56110602 12.7192 56110602 0 56110602 12.7192 0 12.7192 0 0.0000 NA 56110602

GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND 
GLOBAL AACCN1454E 1 5763737 0 0 5763737 1.3065 5763737 0 5763737 1.3065 0 1.3065 0 0.0000 NA 5763737

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 3 62938 0 0 62938 0.0143 62938 0 62938 0.0143 0 0.0143 0 0.0000 NA 62938

(g) Insurance Companies 9 16133060 0 0 16133060 3.6570 16133060 0 16133060 3.6570 0 3.6570 0 0.0000 NA 16133060

HDFC LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY LIMITED AAACH8755L 1 8544332 0 0 8544332 1.9368 8544332 0 8544332 1.9368 0 1.9368 0 0.0000 NA 8544332

(h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds

(i) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 264 163413218 0 0 163413218 37.0426 163413218 0 163413218 37.0426 0 37.0426 0 0.0000 NA 1.63E+08

(2)
Central Government / State 
Government(s) / President of India

(3) Non-Institutions
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Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2022
(a) Individuals-

 

i. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital upto Rs.2 
lakhs 81312 16920390 0 0 16920390 3.8355 16920390 0 16920390 3.8355 0 3.8355 0 0.0000 NA 15893129

 

ii.Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs.2 lakhs 3 720769 0 0 720769 0.1634 720769 0 720769 0.1634 0 0.1634 0 0.0000 NA 720769

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 1 152879 0 0 152879 0.0347 152879 0 152879 0.0347 0 0.0347 0 0.0000 NA 152879

(c) Employee Trusts

(d)
Overseas Depositories (holding 
DRs) (balancing figure)

(e) Any Other (specify)

 
Investor Education and Protection 
Fund Authority 1 353475 0 0 353475 0.0801 353475 0 353475 0.0801 0 0.0801 0 0.0000 NA 353475

 Bodies Corporate 692 17444087 0 0 17444087 3.9542 17444087 0 17444087 3.9542 0 3.9542 0 0.0000 NA 17436737

AVEES TRADING AND FINANCE 
PVT LTD AAYFS5476N 2 9714259 0 0 9714259 2.2020 9714259 0 9714259 2.2020 0 2.2020 0 0.0000 NA 9714259

Resident Individual (HUF) 1445 596373 0 0 596373 0.1352 596373 0 596373 0.1352 0 0.1352 0 0.0000 NA 596373

 Clearing Member 98 739234 0 0 739234 0.1676 739234 0 739234 0.1676 0 0.1676 0 0.0000 NA 739234

 Non Resident Individual 2345 1369747 0 0 1369747 0.3105 1369747 0 1369747 0.3105 0 0.3105 0 0.0000 NA 1369453

 
Domestic Corporate Unclaimed 
Shares Account 1 34186 0 0 34186 0.0077 34186 0 34186 0.0077 0 0.0077 0 0.0000 NA 34186

 Trusts 7 12230 0 0 12230 0.0028 12230 0 12230 0.0028 0 0.0028 0 0.0000 NA 12230

Sub Total 85905 38343370 0 0 38343370 8.6917 38343370 0 38343370 8.6917 0 8.6917 0 0.0000 NA 37308465

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 86169 201756588 0 0 201756588 45.7342 201756588 0 201756588 45.7342 0 45.7342 0 0.0000 NA 2.01E+08

Details of shares which unclaimed are given below along with details such as no. of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights are frozen, etc

No. of shareholders 282 (269 transferred to IEPF & 13 in Unclaimed Suspense Account)
Outstanding shares held in 
demat/Unclaimed Suspense 
Account/ IEPF 387745 (Voting rights on shares are frozen)
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Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/03/2022

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cabl
e) 
(a)

As a 
% of 
total 
share
s 
held 
(Not 
appli
cable
) (b)

(1) Custodian / DR Holder

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under 
SEBI (Share based Employee 
Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non Promoter - Non Public 
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)

No of 
sharehold
ers (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares held 
(V)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbere
d (XIII)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
dematerializ
ed form                            
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.share
s held       
(VII)=(IV)
+ (V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2
)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)
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Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner
Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect:

Date of creation / 
acquition of 
significant beneficial 
interest

(I) (II) Whether by virtue of: (III) (IV)

Sr No Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Shares

Voting 
rights (%)

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution 
(%)

Exercise 
of control

Exercise 
of 
significant 
influence

1
Aditya  Vardhan  
Agarwal ADAPA0465A INDIAN

Aditya  Vardhan  
Agarwal ADAPA0465A INDIAN 134668 0.0305 31-12-1992

2

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Sneha Enclave Pvt Ltd AAHCS5918D INDIAN 98667956 22.3661 08-02-2021

4

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN

ADITYA VARDHAN 
AGARWAL HUF AAGHA1868J INDIAN 204278 0.0463 18-03-2016

5

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Radhe Shyam Agarwal AGBPA2227J INDIAN 195000 0.0439 31-12-1992

6

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Usha Agarwal ADAPA8046K INDIAN 173096 0.0389 31-12-1992

7

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN

HARSHA VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADBPA0877F INDIAN 110266 0.0250 31-12-1992

8

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN

Harsh Vardhan Agarwal 
HUF AADHH1150D INDIAN 172000 0.0390 18-03-2016

9

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Mansi Agarwal AAFPG2002B INDIAN 150000 0.0340 31-12-1992

10

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN

Vibhash Vardhan 
Agarwal AKFPA9241E INDIAN 573478 0.1300 31-12-1992

11

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Richa Agarwal AABPG0814F INDIAN 93222 0.0211 31-12-1992

12

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN

Vihan Vardhan Agarwal 
(Minor) AKBPA8756E INDIAN 172000 0.0390 18-03-2016

13

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Vidhishree Agarwal AKBPA8760A INDIAN 80000 0.0181 13-08-2010
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14

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 
AGARWAL ADAPA0465A INDIAN Vidula Agarwal AKFPA7339D INDIAN 80000 0.0181 31-12-1992

15 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN 61900 0.0140 31-12-1992
16 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Mohan Goenka HUF AAEHM9069D INDIAN 174000 0.0394 18-03-2016
17 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Sneha Gardens Pvt Ltd AAGCS5291J INDIAN 105720226 23.9647 08-02-2021
18 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Radhe Shyam Goenka AEGPG8285B INDIAN 392076 0.0889 31-12-1992
19 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Saroj Goenka ADXPG1677K INDIAN 215240 0.0488 31-12-1992
20 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Manish Goenka ADXPG3598B INDIAN 142196 0.0322 31-12-1992
21 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Manish Goenka HUF AALHM9890H INDIAN 174000 0.0394 18-03-2016
22 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Rashmi Goenka AAIPS8951J INDIAN 121400 0.0275 31-12-1992
23 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Jyoti Goenka AFDPK0960M INDIAN 48776 0.0111 31-12-1992
24 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Sashwat Goenka AMBPG6890P INDIAN 580000 0.1315 31-12-1992
25 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Shreya Goenka AMCPG8876A INDIAN 230000 0.0521 31-12-1992
26 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Santosh Goenka ADXPG9550F INDIAN 115640 0.0262 23-09-2006
27 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Shruti Goenka AFJPA9046C INDIAN 196130 0.0445 13-12-2013
28 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Raj Kumar Goenka AEAPG9489H INDIAN 297964 0.0675 23-09-2006
29 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Puja Goenka AGLPG3997K INDIAN 169398 0.0384 23-09-2006
30 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Indu Goenka ADSPG0472F INDIAN 269700 0.0611 24-08-2007
31 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Jayant Goenka ADNPG4056G INDIAN 156254 0.0354 30-12-2006
32 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Sushil Kumar Goenka AHNPG1610Q INDIAN 109900 0.0249 23-09-2006
33 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Sachin Goenka AMFPG4536L INDIAN 717000 0.1625 19-06-2009
34 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Prashant Goenka ADVPG2530R INDIAN 190000 0.0431 23-09-2006
35 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Ashish Goenka AHAPG9553F INDIAN 130000 0.0295 23-09-2006
36 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Rachana Goenka AEVPC8358N INDIAN 317700 0.0720 13-12-2013
37 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Nimisha Goenka AMBPG7011Q INDIAN 244000 0.0553 24-08-2007
38 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Amitabh Goenka ADCPG1933D INDIAN 571496 0.1295 23-09-2006
39 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Advay Goenka BRJPG6146C INDIAN 554000 0.1256 18-03-2016
40 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Manan Goenka ARDPG3700D INDIAN 565000 0.1281 18-03-2016
41 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Reyansh Goenka BRIPG1989E INDIAN 407750 0.0924 18-03-2016
42 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Devarsh Goenka ARDPG3699M INDIAN 407750 0.0924 18-03-2016
43 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Reha Goenka BAUPG5314A INDIAN 240000 0.0544 18-03-2016
44 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Darsh Goenka BRIPG1947E INDIAN 565000 0.1281 18-03-2016
45 Mohan Goenka ADZPG7446G INDIAN Chikky Goenka ALJPJ0988Q INDIAN 371700 0.0843 18-03-2016


